Invisible Ghost Bluetooth Headset
SKU: TEEARSETBT220K
Micro headset with a microphone, answer button, multipoint technology and Bluetooth
v4.1
This Mini Bluetooth headset is suitable for using at any time of the day, both at work and in your free time. However, it's
especially useful at the wheel, as annoying wires won't interfere with your driving.
The multipoint headset also allows you to connect two devices simultaneously, ensuring it's very handy to use.
Connect the headset to two devices: you can manage calls from both smartphones without having to disconnect and
reconnect repeatedly.
The device is only small in terms of size: it is able to receive signals at up to 10 metres away and provides approximately 2
hours of call time.
Features:
Bluetooth v4.1
Multipoint technology
Answer/end call button
Connection range: up to 10 metres
Calling Time: 2 hours
Stand by time: up to 15 hours
Weight: 3,3 grams
Invisible Ghost Bluetooth Headset
SKU: TEEARSETBT220K
Technical data
Bluetooth: v 4.1
Standby time: 15 hours
Talking time: 2 hours
Operative range: Up to 10 m
Recharging time: 1.5 hours
Recharging cable: USB/Micro-USB
Listening to music: 2 hours
Battery: 3.7V, 35 mAh
Buttons: Multifunction
Microphone: Integrated
Technology: Multipoint
Power connector: Micro-USB
Included accessories: Charging cable
Sound mode (mono/stereo): Mono
EAN: 8018417226229
SKU: TEEARSETBT220K
Weight: 13 g
Headset Weight: 3.3000 g
Number of connections: 2
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 37 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 90 g
Width Inner: 90 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 530 mm
Height Inner: 220 mm
Weight Inner: 645 g
Width Master: 330 mm
Amount Master: 36
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 4595 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it